

Date

Republic of the Philippines Bangsamoro Autonomous Region in Muslim Mindanao

BANGSAMORO ECONOMIC AND DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL



BARMM Compound, Cotabato City Tel. No.: (064) 557-2795 / (064) 557-2797 E-mail Address: bpda@bangsamoro.gov.ph

Form 3: PSR AND VOTER'S NOMINATION FORM

To the BEDC Secretariat: We are pleased to nominate our member ___ a private sector representatives (PSRs) in the BEDC as agreed by the Board of Directors/Trustees. Name of Organization: Office Address: Telephone: Mobile: Fax: E-mail Address: Name of Head of Organization: **Designation/Position** Name of PSR Designation/Position/Office Address: Telephone: Mobile: Fax: E-mail Address: Name of Official Voter (any authorized member of the organization other than the nominee) Designation/Position/Office Address: Telephone: Mobile: Fax: E-mail Address:

> (Authorized Board Member or Head of Organization) Signature

	Date:
ENDORSEMENT OF ACCREDITED PRIVATE ORGANIZATIONS	
	Bangsamoro Economic and Development Council (BEDC) the with address at as duly accredited private with Accreditation Number
	Head of the Accrediting Agency